Float switch WA65 with 30 m cable

Data sheet

Technical data

Max. rated current per pump

I

Rated voltage U

Cable length

Cable cross-section

Cable type

Min. fluid temperature
Max. fluid temperature
Min. storage temperature

Max. storage temperature

Ordering information

Product data

Brand

Product description

Article number

EAN number

Colour

Minimum order quantity

Date of sales availability

Packaging

Number per layer
Packaging property
Packaging type

Pieces per pallet

10A

250V
30m
3G1T mm?
HO7RN-F
0°C

60 °C
-15°C

60 °C

Wilo

Float switch WA65 with 30
m cable

2004432 [/
4016322266549
grey/black

1

2010-01-01

1

Sales packaging
Bag

1

Dimension, weight
Length with packaging
Length L
Height with packaging
Height H
Width with packaging
Width W
Gross weight, approx. m

Net weight, approx. m

290 mm
290 mm
140 mm
140 mm
250 mm
250 mm
3.6 kg

3.4 kg

wi

o

2/21/2023 - gb/en

Subject to change without prior notice.


https://wilo.com/quick/gb/en/articleNumber/2004432

Float switch WA65 with 30 m cable

Tender text

As a signal transmitter for the system switching,

Switching points: up ON / down OFF

depending on the level of an open container or a cistern.

Technical data

Cable type

Cable cross-section
Cable length

Max. fluid temperature
Net weight, approx.
Make

Item no.

HO7RN-F
3GT mm?
30 m

60 °C
3.37 kg
Wilo
2004432
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Subject to change without prior notice.



