



Data sheet

Technical data

${\it Max. rated current per pump} \ {\it I}$	10 A
Rated voltage <i>U</i>	250 V
Cable length	30 m
Cable cross-section	3G1 mm²
Cable type	H07RN-F
Min. fluid temperature	0 °C
Max. fluid temperature	60 °C
Min. storage temperature	-15 °C
Max. storage temperature	60 °C

Ordering information

Product data

Brand	Wilo
Product description	Float switch WA65 with 30 m cable
Article number	2004432
EAN number	4016322266549
Colour	grey/black
Minimum order quantity	1
Date of sales availability	2010-01-01

Packaging

Number per layer	1
Packaging property	Sales packaging
Packaging type	Bag
Pieces per pallet	1

Dimension, weight

Length with packaging	290 mm
Length <i>L</i>	290 mm
Height with packaging	140 mm
Height <i>H</i>	140 mm
Width with packaging	250 mm
Width W	250 mm
Gross weight, approx. <i>m</i>	3.6 kg
Net weight, approx. <i>m</i>	3.4 kg



Tender text

As a signal transmitter for the system switching, depending on the level of an open container or a cistern.

Switching points: up ON / down OFF

Technical data

Cable type	H07RN-F
Cable cross-section	3G1 mm²
Cable length	30 m
Max. fluid temperature	60 °C
Net weight, approx.	3.37 kg
Make	Wilo
Item no.	2004432